MACOMB COUNTY APPROVED PROBATE MEDIATOR LIST

Name

Keith Cermak

Deborah E. Fordree

David B. Forest

Michael P. Kavanaugh

John F. MacArthur

Daniel D. Simjanovski

David J. Szymanski

Armand Velardo

Office Location

Sterling Heights

Rochester Hills

Shelby Township

Eastpointe

Mt. Clemens

Sterling Heights

Grosse Pointe

Mt. Clemens

*Parties are encouraged to select their own mediator

Phone

(586)228-0077

(248)652-1222

(586)532-6100

(586)776-1700

(586)468-9700

(586)463-4600
(586)943-9155 (cell)

(313)590-3334

(586)469-8660

Hourly Rate

$300

$275-5325

$325

$275

$250

$355

$300

$275
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